
WINTER 2018-19

Net Date Time Show            (Bold denotes NEW show)

NEW SHOWS IN BOLD

NBC Thu, December 20 8:00 PM Timeless Movie

PBS Tue, December 25 9:00 PM Call the Midwife Holiday Special

FOX Sun, December 30 Orville (after NFL games)

FOX Tue, January 01 8:00 PM Lethal Weapon returns

FOX Tue, January 01 9:00 PM Gifted returns

FOX Wed, January 02 8:00 PM Gordon Ramsay's 24 Hours To Hell And Back

FREE Wed, January 02 8:00 PM Grown-ish

FOX Wed, January 02 9:00 PM Masked Singer

CBS Wed, January 02 9:00 PM SEAL Team returns

CBS Wed, January 02 10:00 PM Criminal Minds returns

FOX Thu, January 03 8:00 PM Gotham

NBC Thu, January 03 8:00 PM Titan Games

CBS Thu, January 03 8:00 PM Big Bang Theory returns

CBS Thu, January 03 8:30 PM Young Sheldon returns

FOX Thu, January 03 9:00 PM Orville (regular time-slot)

NBC Thu, January 03 9:00 PM Blacklist Premiere Part 1

ABC Fri, January 04 8:00 PM Fresh Off the Boat returns

FOX Fri, January 04 8:00 PM Last Man Standing returns

CBS Fri, January 04 8:00 PM MacGyver returns

ABC Fri, January 04 8:30 PM Speechless returns

FOX Fri, January 04 8:30 PM Cool Kids returns

CBS Fri, January 04 9:00 PM Hawaii Five-O returns

NBC Fri, January 04 10:00 PM Blacklist Premiere Part 2

CBS Fri, January 04 10:00 PM Blue Bloods returns

NBC Sun, January 06 8:00 PM Golden Globes

FOX Sun, January 06 8:00 PM Simpsons returns

CBS Sun, January 06 8:00 PM God Friend Me returns

FOX Sun, January 06 8:30 PM Bob's Burgers returns

FOX Sun, January 06 9:00 PM Family Guy returns

CBS Sun, January 06 9:00 PM NCIS: Los Angeles returns

CBS Sun, January 06 10:00 PM Madam Secretary returns

FOX Sun, January 06 Rel returns

NBC Mon, January 07 8:00 PM America's Got Talent: Champions

ABC Mon, January 07 8:00 PM Bachelor

NBC Mon, January 07 10:00 PM Manifest returns

CBS Mon, January 07 Happy Together returns

NBC Tue, January 08 8:00 PM Ellen's Game of Games

FREE Tue, January 08 8:00 PM Good Trouble

ABC Tue, January 08 8:00 PM Conners returns

CBS Tue, January 08 8:00 PM NCIS returns

ABC Tue, January 08 8:30 PM Kids Are Alright returns

ABC Tue, January 08 9:00 PM Black-ish returns

ABC Tue, January 08 9:30 PM Splitting Up Together returns

HIST Tue, January 08 10:00 PM Project Blue Book

CBS Tue, January 08 10:00 PM NCIS: New Orleans returns

NBC Tue, January 08 10:00 PM New Amsterdam returns

ABC Tue, January 08 10:00 PM Rookie returns

ABC Wed, January 09 8:00 PM Goldbergs returns

NBC Wed, January 09 8:00 PM Chicago Med returns

ABC Wed, January 09 8:30 PM Schooled

ABC Wed, January 09 9:00 PM Modern Family returns

NBC Wed, January 09 9:00 PM Chicago Fire returns

ABC Wed, January 09 9:30 PM Single Parents returns

FXX Wed, January 09 10:00 PM You're The Worst

ABC Wed, January 09 10:00 PM Match Game

NBC Wed, January 09 10:00 PM Chicago PD returns

MNC Thu, January 10 9:00 PM Brooklyn-Nine-Nine

CBS Thu, January 10 9:00 PM Mom returns

CBS Thu, January 10 9:30 PM Fam

NBC Thu, January 10 9:30 PM Good Place returns

NBC Thu, January 10 10:00 PM Law & Order SVU returns

NBC Fri, January 11 8:00 PM Blindspot returns

CW Fri, January 11 9:00 PM Crazy Ex-Girlfriend returns

HBO Sun, January 13 9:00 PM True Detective

PBS Sun, January 13 9:00 PM Victoria



Net Date Time Show            (Bold denotes NEW show)

CBS Mon, January 14 8:00 PM Neighborhood returns

FOX Mon, January 14 8:00 PM Resident returns

FOX Mon, January 14 9:00 PM Passage

CBS Mon, January 14 9:00 PM Magnum PI returns

CBS Mon, January 14 10:00 PM Bull returns

ABC Mon, January 14 10:00 PM Good Doctor returns

CW Tue, January 15 8:00 PM Flash returns

CW Tue, January 15 9:00 PM Roswell, New Mexico

NBC Tue, January 15 9:00 PM This Is Us returns

TVLAND Tue, January 15 10:00 PM Teachers

CW Wed, January 16 8:00 PM Riverdale returns

CW Wed, January 16 9:00 PM All American returns

SyFy Wed, January 16 10:00 PM Deadly Class

CW Thu, January 17 8:00 PM Supernatural returns

ABC Thu, January 17 8:00 PM Grey's Anatomy returns

ABC Thu, January 17 9:00 PM A Million Little Things returns

ABC Thu, January 17 10:00 PM How to Get Away With Murder returns

CW Fri, January 18 8:00 PM Dynasty returns

CW Sun, January 20 8:00 PM Supergirl returns

CW Sun, January 20 9:00 PM Charmed returns

HBO Sun, January 20 10:00 PM Crashing

HBO Sun, January 20 10:30 PM High Maintenance

SHOW Sun, January 20 10:30 PM SMILF

CBS Mon, January 21 8:00 PM Big Brother: Celebrity Edition

CW Mon, January 21 8:00 PM Arrow returns

CW Mon, January 21 9:00 PM Black Lightning returns

SyFy Wed, January 23 9:00 PM Magicians

USA Wed, January 23 10:00 PM Suits

WGN Wed, January 23 10:00 PM Pure

FREE Thu, January 24 8:00 PM Siren

CW Thu, January 24 9:00 PM Legacies returns

MAX Fri, January 25 10:00 PM Strike Back

FOX Sun, January 27 7:00 PM Rent

TNT Mon, January 28 9:00 PM I Am The Night

NBC Thu, January 31 9:30 PM Will & Grace returns

CBS Sun, February 03 World's Best (after Super Bowl)

CBS Mon, February 04 8:30 PM Man With a Plan

ABC Tue, February 05 8:00 PM American Housewife returns

AMC Sun, February 10 10:00 PM Walking Dead

TBS Tue, February 12 10:30 PM Miracle Workers

FOX Fri, February 15 9:00 PM Proven Innocence

CBS Wed, February 20 8:00 PM Survivor

FREE Mon, February 25 8:00 PM Shadowhunters

NBC Mon, February 25 8:00 PM The Voice

NBC Mon, February 25 10:00 PM Enemy Within

NBC Tue, February 26 9:00 PM World of Dance

ABC Wed, February 27 10:00 PM Whiskey Cavalier

ABC Sun, March 03 8:00 PM American Idol

FOX Sun, March 03 9:00 PM Cosmos

NBC Sun, March 03 10:00 PM Good Girls

NBC Thu, March 07 8:30 PM A.P. Bio

ABC Thu, March 07 9:00 PM Station 19 returns

ABC Thu, March 07 10:00 PM For The People

NBC Thu, March 07 Superstore returns

STARZ Sun, March 10 8:00 PM American Gods

STARZ Sun, March 10 9:00 PM Now Apocalypse

NBC Tue, March 12 10:00 PM Village, The

SHOW Sun, March 17 9:00 PM Billions

FOX Mon, March 18 9:00 PM 9-1-1 returns

ABC Mon, March 18 10:00 PM Fix

CBS Wed, March 27 9:00 PM Million Dollar Mile

PBS Sun, April 07 9:00 PM Mrs. Wilson

CBS Wed, May 22 8:00 PM Amazing Race

ABC Mon, June 17 10:00 PM Grand Hotel


